7/30/2019

Class #1 - 2' Warmup

Entry Count: 21
Place Entry #

299
300
302
309
314
323
337
339
342
343
347
350
352
354
355
361
362
363
364
375
386

Rider Name
Emily Futryle
Emily Stanfield
Bug Ellessar Petros
Adreiana Dassylva
Susan Davis
Heather Van Dyne
Kristin Gustafson
Olivia Rader
Madeline Kottman
Cherokee Barnett
Lorelei Dunlap
Maya Cohen
Emilia De Voe
Carra Frea

Carra Frea
Amanda Blust
Kara Wellman
Caroline Rowe
Allyson Davis
Gabby Beaver

Marissa Sugar

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Zooappaloosa

My Favorite Deputy
Believe It Or Not
Sophia

Duke of Earl
Mango Bay

First Chance

Ace

Valor

Go For The Jazz
My Girl Dixie
Diesis Storm
Simon Says Jump
The Chairman
Sunset Sky

Knee High Chrome
Judah

Cheyanne

Go Ryan Go
Rainbow

A Moment in Color

T.I.P. Number

300002089

300025976

1129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #2 - Beginner Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 12

Place Entry #

342
339
363
361
352
343
347
350
355
362
364
386

oo a A W N -

Rider Name
Madeline Kottman
Olivia Rader
Caroline Rowe
Amanda Blust
Emilia De Voe
Cherokee Barnett
Lorelei Dunlap
Maya Cohen
Carra Frea

Kara Wellman
Allyson Davis

Marissa Sugar

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Valor

Ace

Cheyanne

Knee High Chrome
Simon Says Jump
Go For The Jazz
My Girl Dixie
Diesis Storm
Sunset Sky
Judah

Go Ryan Go

A Moment in Color

T.I.P. Number

300025976

2/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #3 - Beginner Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 12

Place Entry #

339
342
386
347
350
352
343
355
361
362
363
364

O a A W N -

Rider Name
Olivia Rader
Madeline Kottman
Marissa Sugar
Lorelei Dunlap
Maya Cohen
Emilia De Voe
Cherokee Barnett
Carra Frea
Amanda Blust
Kara Wellman
Caroline Rowe

Allyson Davis

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Ace

Valor

A Moment in Color
My Girl Dixie
Diesis Storm
Simon Says Jump
Go For The Jazz
Sunset Sky

Knee High Chrome
Judah

Cheyanne

Go Ryan Go

T.I.P. Number

300025976

3/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #4 - Beginner Hunter 2' U/S

Entry Count: 12

Place Entry #

361
347
386
342
352
355
339
343
350
362
363
364

oo a A W N -

Rider Name
Amanda Blust
Lorelei Dunlap
Marissa Sugar
Madeline Kottman
Emilia De Voe
Carra Frea

Olivia Rader
Cherokee Barnett
Maya Cohen
Kara Wellman
Caroline Rowe

Allyson Davis

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Knee High Chrome
My Girl Dixie

A Moment in Color
Valor

Simon Says Jump
Sunset Sky

Ace

Go For The Jazz
Diesis Storm
Judah

Cheyanne

Go Ryan Go

T.I.P. Number
300025976

4/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #5 - Very Low Non-Pro Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 11
Place Entry #

285
339
309
362
363
352
314
323
328
337
368

oo a A W N -

Rider Name

April Simpson
Olivia Rader
Adreiana Dassylva
Kara Wellman
Caroline Rowe
Emilia De Voe
Susan Davis
Heather Van Dyne
Brittany Craig
Kristin Gustafson
Addison Edge

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Montego Bay

Ace

Sophia

Judah

Cheyanne

Simon Says Jump
Duke of Earl
Mango Bay

No Strings Attached
First Chance

Toronto

T.I.P. Number
300026026

300025640

5/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #6 - Very Low Non-Pro Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 10
Place Entry #

285
309
368
314
328
352
323
337
362
363

o a A W N -

Rider Name

April Simpson
Adreiana Dassylva
Addison Edge
Susan Davis
Brittany Craig
Emilia De Voe
Heather Van Dyne
Kristin Gustafson
Kara Wellman

Caroline Rowe

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Montego Bay
Sophia

Toronto

Duke of Earl

No Strings Attached
Simon Says Jump
Mango Bay

First Chance

Judah

Cheyanne

T.I.P. Number
300026026

300025640

6/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #7 - Very Low Non-Pro Hunter 2' U/S

Entry Count: 10
Place Entry #

323
314
368
352
328
337
285
309
362
363

O a A W N -

Rider Name
Heather Van Dyne
Susan Davis
Addison Edge
Emilia De Voe
Brittany Craig
Kristin Gustafson
April Simpson
Adreiana Dassylva
Kara Wellman

Caroline Rowe

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Mango Bay

Duke of Earl
Toronto

Simon Says Jump
No Strings Attached
First Chance
Montego Bay
Sophia

Judah

Cheyanne

T.I.P. Number

300025640

300026026

7/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #8 - NEST Open Equitation 2' O/F

Entry Count: 10

Place Entry #

354
342
361
285
302
309
339
343
347
363

o a A W N -

Rider Name

Carra Frea
Madeline Kottman
Amanda Blust

April Simpson

Bug Ellessar Petros
Adreiana Dassylva
Olivia Rader
Cherokee Barnett
Lorelei Dunlap

Caroline Rowe

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

The Chairman
Valor

Knee High Chrome
Montego Bay
Believe It Or Not
Sophia

Ace

Go For The Jazz
My Girl Dixie

Cheyanne

T.I.P. Number

300025976
300026026

8/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #9 - NEST Open Equitation 2' Flat

Entry Count: 7

Place Entry # Rider Name
1 361 Amanda Blust
2 285 April Simpson
3 302 Bug Ellessar Petros
4 309 Adreiana Dassylva
5 343 Cherokee Barnett
6 354 Carra Frea
347 Lorelei Dunlap

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Knee High Chrome 300025976
Montego Bay 300026026

Believe It Or Not
Sophia

Go For The Jazz
The Chairman
My Girl Dixie

9/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #10 - 11 & under Equitation 2' O/F

Entry Count: 4

Place

1
2
3
4

Entry #
342
283
339
363

Rider Name
Madeline Kottman
Malee Armstrong
Olivia Rader

Caroline Rowe

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Valor

Every Bodies Pal

Ace

Cheyanne

10/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #11 - 11 & under Equitation 2' Flat

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal

2 342 Madeline Kottman Valor

3 339 Olivia Rader Ace

4 363 Caroline Rowe Cheyanne

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 11/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #12.1 - Short Stirrup Equitation 2' O/F

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal

2 339 Olivia Rader Ace

3 342 Madeline Kottman Valor

4 363 Caroline Rowe Cheyanne

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 12/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #12.2 - Limit Rider Equitation 2' O/F

Entry Count: 5

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 277 Tyler Worthington Turn The Page 300026020

2 302 Bug Ellessar Petros Believe It Or Not

3 300 Emily Stanfield My Favorite Deputy 300002089

4 299 Emily Futryle Zooappaloosa

5 281 Sophie Cordle There's an App for That

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 13/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #13.1 - Short Stirrup Equitation 2' Flat

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal
2 342 Madeline Kottman Valor

339 Olivia Rader Ace

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 14/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #13.2 - Limit Rider Equitation 2' Flat

Entry Count: 6

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 345 Kasey Wares Handsome C

2 300 Emily Stanfield My Favorite Deputy 300002089

3 302 Bug Ellessar Petros Believe It Or Not

4 277 Tyler Worthington Turn The Page 300026020

5 281 Sophie Cordle There's an App for That

6 299 Emily Futryle Zooappaloosa

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 15/129



7/30/2019

Class #14 - 2'3" Warmup

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

181
278
326
339
344
345
374
388

Rider Name
Macayla Krantz
Brooke Smith
Jackie Black
Olivia Rader
Bella Turner
Kasey Wares
Kiersten Ahms

Donald Maynard

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Mario Cart
Knight's Blade
Rio Pixie

Ace

Finn

Handsome C
Copperfield

A Heart Like Mine

T.I.P. Number

300011805

16/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #15.1 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 342 Madeline Kottman Valor
2 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal

339 Olivia Rader Ace

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 17/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #15.2 - Limit Rider Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 5

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 300 Emily Stanfield My Favorite Deputy 300002089

2 277 Tyler Worthington Turn The Page 300026020

3 299 Emily Futryle Zooappaloosa

4 375 Gabby Beaver Rainbow

5 281 Sophie Cordle There's an App for That

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 18/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #16.1 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal
2 342 Madeline Kottman Valor

339 Olivia Rader Ace

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 19/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #16.2 - Limit Rider Hunter 2' O/F

Entry Count: 5
Place Entry #

300
281
299
375
277

a b 0O N -

Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Emily Stanfield My Favorite Deputy 300002089
Sophie Cordle There's an App for That

Emily Futryle Zooappaloosa

Gabby Beaver Rainbow

Tyler Worthington Turn The Page 300026020

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

20/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #17.1 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' U/S

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal
2 339 Olivia Rader Ace

342 Madeline Kottman Valor

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 21/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #17.2 - Limit Rider Hunter 2' U/S

Entry Count: 5

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 300 Emily Stanfield My Favorite Deputy 300002089

2 281 Sophie Cordle There's an App for That

3 277 Tyler Worthington Turn The Page 300026020

4 299 Emily Futryle Zooappaloosa

5 375 Gabby Beaver Rainbow

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 22/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #18 - Very Green Hunter 2'3" O/F

Entry Count: 9

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 388 Donald Maynard A Heart Like Mine
2 345 Kasey Wares Handsome C
3 181 Macayla Krantz Mario Cart
4 368 Addison Edge Toronto 300025640
5 344 Bella Turner Finn
6 374 Kiersten Ahms Copperfield
278 Brooke Smith Knight's Blade 300011805
326 Jackie Black Rio Pixie
339 Olivia Rader Ace

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 23/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #19 - Very Green Hunter 2'3" O/F

Entry Count: 9

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 181 Macayla Krantz Mario Cart
2 278 Brooke Smith Knight's Blade 300011805
3 374 Kiersten Ahms Copperfield
4 388 Donald Maynard A Heart Like Mine
5 326 Jackie Black Rio Pixie
6 339 Olivia Rader Ace
344 Bella Turner Finn
345 Kasey Wares Handsome C
368 Addison Edge Toronto 300025640

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 24/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #20 - Very Green Hunter 2'3" U/S

Entry Count: 9

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 326 Jackie Black Rio Pixie
2 388 Donald Maynard A Heart Like Mine
3 344 Bella Turner Finn
4 181 Macayla Krantz Mario Cart
5 368 Addison Edge Toronto 300025640
6 339 Olivia Rader Ace
278 Brooke Smith Knight's Blade 300011805
345 Kasey Wares Handsome C
374 Kiersten Ahms Copperfield

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 25/129



7/30/2019

Class #21 - 2'6" Warmup

Entry Count: 11
Place Entry #

291
293
297
301
307
315
331
332
335
351
389

Rider Name
Kristin Spayde
Madelyn Kuhn
Greta Schantz
Molly Casey
Sammi Tuckerman
Michelle Hannan
Sidney Strawser
Courtney Padrutt
Sara Hallowel
Jessica Anderson

Liberty Pennington

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Poison Apple
Gentleman George
L'Amour

What Day Is It
Crystal Fernwood PF
Nosey Parker
Military Legend
Marine Major

LW Spider Monkey
R&R

Romantic Lass

T.I.P. Number

300024046

300019797

300022580

300018895

300022546

300008125

26/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #22 - Children's Pony Hunter 2'(S&M); 2'6"(L) O/F

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 294 Madelyn Kuhn Brown Bear
2 402 Madelyn Kuhn Girl Next Door

279 Alexis Bailey My Magic's Just An lllusion

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 27/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #23 - Children's Pony Hunter 2'(S&M); 2'6"(L) O/F
Entry Count: 1
Place Entry # Rider Name

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 294 Madelyn Kuhn

Brown Bear

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 28/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #24 - Children's Pony Hunter 2'(S&M); 2'6"(L) U/S
Entry Count: 1
Place Entry # Rider Name

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 294 Madelyn Kuhn

Brown Bear

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 29/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #25 - Special Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

389
351
291
307
311
330
313

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Liberty Pennington
Jessica Anderson
Kristin Spayde
Sammi Tuckerman
Mara White
Corinne Hause

Taylor Cheeseman

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Romantic Lass

R&R

Poison Apple

Crystal Fernwood PF
Turn The Page
Cruella de Vil

The Chairman

T.I.P. Number

300008125

300025158
300003776

30/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #26 - Special Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

351
307
311
330
291
389
313

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Jessica Anderson
Sammi Tuckerman
Mara White
Corinne Hause
Kristin Spayde
Liberty Pennington

Taylor Cheeseman

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

R&R

Crystal Fernwood PF
Turn The Page
Cruella de Vil

Poison Apple
Romantic Lass

The Chairman

T.I.P. Number
300008125

300025158

300003776

31/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #27 - Special Hunter 2'6" U/S

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 351 Jessica Anderson R&R 300008125

2 330 Corinne Hause Cruella de Vil 300025158

3 389 Liberty Pennington Romantic Lass

4 291 Kristin Spayde Poison Apple

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 32/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #28 - Baby Green Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 4

Place

1
2
3
4

Entry #
315
297
307
287

Rider Name
Michelle Hannan
Greta Schantz
Sammi Tuckerman

Rylee Lent

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Nosey Parker
L'Amour

Crystal Fernwood PF

Sum Superstar

T.I.P. Number
300022580
300024046

300019095

33/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #29 - Baby Green Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 4

Place

1
2
3
4

Entry #
315
287
307
297

Rider Name
Michelle Hannan
Rylee Lent

Sammi Tuckerman

Greta Schantz

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Nosey Parker

Sum Superstar
Crystal Fernwood PF

L'Amour

T.I.P. Number
300022580
300019095

300024046

34/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #30 - Baby Green Hunter 2'6" U/S

Entry Count: 4

Place

1
2
3
4

Entry #
297
315
307
287

Rider Name
Greta Schantz
Michelle Hannan
Sammi Tuckerman

Rylee Lent

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
L'Amour

Nosey Parker
Crystal Fernwood PF

Sum Superstar

T.I.P. Number
300024046
300022580

300019095

35/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #31 - T.I.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 11

Place Entry #

320
301
287
315
351
332
282
297
313
330
358

o a A W N =

Rider Name
Carys Wasil

Molly Casey
Rylee Lent
Michelle Hannan
Jessica Anderson
Courtney Padrutt
Jocelyn Dunlany
Greta Schantz
Taylor Cheeseman
Corinne Hause

Rachael Butcher

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Eye Spy

What Day Is It
Sum Superstar
Nosey Parker
R&R

Marine Major
Tucker Everlasting
L'Amour

The Chairman
Cruella de Vil
Knight's Blade

T.I.P. Number

300024886
300019797
300019095
300022580
300008125
300022546
300026017
300024046
300003776
300025158
300026029

36/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #32 - T.I.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 11

Place Entry #

351
287
315
330
313
301
282
297
320
332
358

o a A W N =

Rider Name
Jessica Anderson
Rylee Lent
Michelle Hannan
Corinne Hause
Taylor Cheeseman
Molly Casey
Jocelyn Dunlany
Greta Schantz
Carys Wasil
Courtney Padrutt

Rachael Butcher

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
R&R

Sum Superstar
Nosey Parker
Cruella de Vil
The Chairman
What Day Is It
Tucker Everlasting
L'Amour

Eye Spy
Marine Major
Knight's Blade

T.I.P. Number

300008125
300019095
300022580
300025158
300003776
300019797
300026017
300024046
300024886
300022546
300026029

37/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #33 - T.I.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter 2'6" U/S

Entry Count: 10

Place Entry #

320
351
301
297
332
315
282
287
330
358

o a A W N =

Rider Name
Carys Wasil
Jessica Anderson
Molly Casey
Greta Schantz
Courtney Padrutt
Michelle Hannan
Jocelyn Dunlany
Rylee Lent
Corinne Hause

Rachael Butcher

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Eye Spy

R&R

What Day Is It
L'Amour
Marine Major
Nosey Parker
Tucker Everlasting
Sum Superstar
Cruella de Vil
Knight's Blade

T.I.P. Number
300024886
300008125
300019797
300024046
300022546
300022580
300026017
300019095
300025158
300026029

38/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #34 - Intermediate Adult / Child Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 5
Place Entry #

320
286
321
291
335

a b 0O N -

Rider Name
Carys Wasil
Emilie Smith
Katie Campbell
Kristin Spayde

Sara Hallowel

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Eye Spy

Double Play
Happy Hour
Poison Apple

LW Spider Monkey

T.I.P. Number
300024886

39/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #35 - Intermediate Adult / Child Hunter 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 286 Emilie Smith Double Play

2 320 Carys Wasil Eye Spy 300024886

3 335 Sara Hallowel LW Spider Monkey

4 321 Katie Campbell Happy Hour

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 40/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #36 - Intermediate Adult / Child Hunter 2'6" U/S

Entry Count: 5
Place Entry #

1 320
2 286
3 335
4 321
5 348

Rider Name
Carys Wasil
Emilie Smith
Sara Hallowel
Katie Campbell
Kerri Threatt

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Eye Spy

Double Play

LW Spider Monkey
Happy Hour

siest la vie

T.I.P. Number
300024886

41/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #37 - Intermediate Adult / Child Equitation 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

286
294
321
320
287
335

o a A W N =

Rider Name
Emilie Smith
Madelyn Kuhn
Katie Campbell
Carys Wasil
Rylee Lent

Sara Hallowel

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Double Play
Brown Bear
Happy Hour

Eye Spy

Sum Superstar
LW Spider Monkey

T.I.P. Number

300024886
300019095

42/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #38 - Intermediate Adult / Child Equitation 2'6" Flat

Entry Count: 7

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 286 Emilie Smith Double Play
2 287 Rylee Lent Sum Superstar 300019095
3 293 Madelyn Kuhn Gentleman George
4 321 Katie Campbell Happy Hour
5 320 Carys Wasil Eye Spy 300024886
6 335 Sara Hallowel LW Spider Monkey
348 Kerri Threatt siest la vie

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 43/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #39 - 12-14 Equitation 2'6" O/F

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 330 Corinne Hause Cruella de Vil 300025158
2 331 Sidney Strawser Military Legend 300018895

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 44/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #40 - 12-14 Equitation 2'6" Flat

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 330 Corinne Hause Cruella de Vil 300025158
2 331 Sidney Strawser Military Legend 300018895

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 45/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #41 - 3' Warmup

Entry Count: 1
Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number

284 MaKalyn Williams Rikki Tikki Tavi

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 46/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #42 - Low Hunter 3' O/F

Entry Count: 3
Place Entry #

1 316
2 284
322

Rider Name
Michelle Hannan
MaKalyn Williams
Kaitlin Young

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Gemini

Rikki Tikki Tavi
Unclaimed Freight

T.I.P. Number
300006500

300022306

47/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #43 - Low Hunter 3' O/F

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 284 MaKalyn Williams Rikki Tikki Tavi
2 316 Michelle Hannan Gemini 300006500

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 48/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #44 - Low Hunter 3' U/S

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 316 Michelle Hannan Gemini 300006500
2 284 MaKalyn Williams Rikki Tikki Tavi

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 49/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #45 - T.I.P. Low Thoroughbred Hunter 3' O/F

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 316 Michelle Hannan Gemini 300006500
2 322 Kaitlin Young Unclaimed Freight 300022306

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 50/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #46 - T.I.P. Low Thoroughbred Hunter 3' O/F

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 316 Michelle Hannan Gemini 300006500
2 322 Kaitlin Young Unclaimed Freight 300022306

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 51/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #47 - T.I.P. Low Thoroughbred Hunter 3' U/S

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 316 Michelle Hannan Gemini 300006500
2 322 Kaitlin Young Unclaimed Freight 300022306

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 52/129



7/30/2019

Class #53 - OHJA Medal

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

286
311
294
320
302
374

a b 0N -

Rider Name

Emilie Smith

Mara White
Madelyn Kuhn
Carys Wasil

Bug Ellessar Petros

Kiersten Ahms

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Double Play
Turn The Page
Brown Bear

Eye Spy

Believe It Or Not
Copperfield

T.I.P. Number

300024886

53/129



7/30/2019

Class #54 - Hunter Derby

Entry Count: 12
Place Entry #

284
286
316
320
332
333
293
302
330
358
403
404

o a A W N -

Rider Name
MaKalyn Williams
Emilie Smith
Michelle Hannan
Carys Wasil
Courtney Padrutt
Carly Brinich
Madelyn Kuhn
Bug Ellessar Petros
Corinne Hause
Rachael Butcher
Brooke Smith

Bella Turner

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Rikki Tikki Tavi
Double Play
Gemini

Eye Spy

Marine Major
Unclaimed Freight
Gentleman George
Believe It Or Not
Cruella de Vil
Knight's Blade
Finn

Diesis Storm

T.I.P. Number

300006500
300024886
300022546

300025158
300026029

54/129



7/30/2019

Class #55 - Cross Rails Classic

Entry Count: 12

Place Entry #

276
288
295
296
304
318
338
343
346
353
356
357

Rider Name
Elliot Harper
Charlotte Welling
JJ Link

Lily Appel

Faith Larsen
Austin Saloum
Samantha Billman
Cherokee Barnett
Kyla Lucas
Stephanie Martin
Kendyl Stewart

Isabeli Oliveira

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Baltimore Fawkes
Lady's Flight

Finding Rory

Girl Next Door
Serendipity

Red Queen

Chick Out My Freckles
Go For The Jazz
Centerstone's Mischief
Sour Patch Kid

Spuds Mackenzie
Furthest Star

T.I.P. Number

300026019

55/129



7/30/2019

Class #56 - Beginner Jumper 2'

Entry Count: 23
Place Entry #

342
279
406
339
375
368
181
283
285
299
300
318
337
343
347
357
364
372
386
392
393
405
408

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Madeline Kottman
Alexis Bailey
Alexandria Pontius
Olivia Rader
Gabby Beaver
Addison Edge
Macayla Krantz
Malee Armstrong
April Simpson
Emily Futryle
Emily Stanfield
Austin Saloum
Kristin Gustafson
Cherokee Barnett
Lorelei Dunlap
Isabeli Oliveira
Allyson Davis
Tallulah ("LuLu") Blazer
Marissa Sugar
Riley Annis
Chelsy Schall
Robert Meyer

Maya Suver

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name

Valor

My Magic's Just An lllusion

Yankees End

Ace

Rainbow

Toronto

Mario Cart

Every Bodies Pal
Montego Bay
Zooappaloosa

My Favorite Deputy
Red Queen

First Chance

Go For The Jazz
My Girl Dixie
Furthest Star

Go Ryan Go
Awesome Dame

A Moment in Color
She's a Busy Flash
Tazer

Brown Camo

It's Now or Never

T.I.P. Number

300025640

300026026

300002089

300025590

56/129



7/30/2019

Class #57 - Beginner Jumper 2'

Entry Count: 22
Place Entry #

279
406
342
357
386
300
283
285
299
318
337
339
343
347
364
368
372
375
392
393
405
408

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Alexis Bailey
Alexandria Pontius
Madeline Kottman
Isabeli Oliveira
Marissa Sugar
Emily Stanfield
Malee Armstrong
April Simpson
Emily Futryle
Austin Saloum
Kristin Gustafson
Olivia Rader
Cherokee Barnett
Lorelei Dunlap
Allyson Davis
Addison Edge
Tallulah ("LuLu") Blazer
Gabby Beaver
Riley Annis
Chelsy Schall
Robert Meyer

Maya Suver

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name

My Magic's Just An lllusion
Yankees End
Valor

Furthest Star

A Moment in Color
My Favorite Deputy
Every Bodies Pal
Montego Bay
Zooappaloosa

Red Queen

First Chance

Ace

Go For The Jazz
My Girl Dixie

Go Ryan Go
Toronto

Awesome Dame
Rainbow

She's a Busy Flash
Tazer

Brown Camo

It's Now or Never

T.I.P. Number

300002089

300026026

300025640
300025590

57/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #58 - Beginner Jumper 2'

Entry Count: 22
Place Entry #

181
342
386
375
357
300
279
283
285
299
318
337
339
343
347
364
368
372
392
393
405
406

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Macayla Krantz
Madeline Kottman
Marissa Sugar
Gabby Beaver
Isabeli Oliveira
Emily Stanfield
Alexis Bailey
Malee Armstrong
April Simpson
Emily Futryle
Austin Saloum
Kristin Gustafson
Olivia Rader
Cherokee Barnett
Lorelei Dunlap
Allyson Davis
Addison Edge
Tallulah ("LuLu") Blazer
Riley Annis
Chelsy Schall
Robert Meyer

Alexandria Pontius

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Mario Cart

Valor

A Moment in Color
Rainbow

Furthest Star

My Favorite Deputy
My Magic's Just An lllusion
Every Bodies Pal
Montego Bay
Zooappaloosa

Red Queen

First Chance

Ace

Go For The Jazz
My Girl Dixie

Go Ryan Go
Toronto

Awesome Dame
She's a Busy Flash
Tazer

Brown Camo

Yankees End

T.I.P. Number

300002089

300026026

300025640
300025590

58/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #59 - Hopeful Jumper 2'3"

Entry Count: 20
Place Entry #

409
410
406
181
339
329
277
281
282
323
342
350
393
394
395
405
407
408
411
416

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Maddy Diehl
Lexie Saint
Alexandria Pontius
Macayla Krantz
Olivia Rader
Corinne Hause
Tyler Worthington
Sophie Cordle
Jocelyn Dunlany
Heather Van Dyne
Madeline Kottman
Maya Cohen
Chelsy Schall
Morgan Grauel
Amy Miller

Robert Meyer
Sidney Schmaltz
Maya Suver
Sydney Sheffler

Christa Hanlon

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Sweet Georgia Buck
Anna

Yankees End

Mario Cart

Ace

A Friend In Me

Turn The Page
There's an App for That
Tucker Everlasting
Mango Bay

Valor

Diesis Storm

Tazer

Monte

Chamberlain

Brown Camo

Glinda The Good Witch
It's Now or Never
Hard Rock Harley
Sophia

T.I.P. Number

300026020

300026017

59/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #60 - Hopeful Jumper 2'3"

Entry Count: 19
Place Entry #

181
409
282
410
342
323
277
281
329
339
350
393
394
395
405
406
407
408
416

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Macayla Krantz
Maddy Diehl
Jocelyn Dunlany
Lexie Saint
Madeline Kottman
Heather Van Dyne
Tyler Worthington
Sophie Cordle
Corinne Hause
Olivia Rader
Maya Cohen
Chelsy Schall
Morgan Grauel
Amy Miller

Robert Meyer
Alexandria Pontius
Sidney Schmaltz
Maya Suver

Christa Hanlon

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Mario Cart

Sweet Georgia Buck
Tucker Everlasting
Anna

Valor

Mango Bay

Turn The Page

There's an App for That
A Friend In Me

Ace

Diesis Storm

Tazer

Monte

Chamberlain

Brown Camo

Yankees End

Glinda The Good Witch
It's Now or Never

Sophia

T.I.P. Number

300026017

300026020

60/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #61 - Hopeful Jumper 2'3"

Entry Count: 16
Place Entry #

409
342
406
405
282
416
181
277
281
323
329
339
393
394
408
410

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Maddy Diehl
Madeline Kottman
Alexandria Pontius
Robert Meyer
Jocelyn Dunlany
Christa Hanlon
Macayla Krantz
Tyler Worthington
Sophie Cordle
Heather Van Dyne
Corinne Hause
Olivia Rader
Chelsy Schall
Morgan Grauel
Maya Suver

Lexie Saint

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Sweet Georgia Buck
Valor

Yankees End

Brown Camo
Tucker Everlasting
Sophia

Mario Cart

Turn The Page
There's an App for That
Mango Bay

A Friend In Me

Ace

Tazer

Monte

It's Now or Never

Anna

T.I.P. Number

300026017

300026020

61/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #62 - Intermediate Children's / Adult Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 14

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck
2 417 Maria Hopkins Red-Con-1
3 293 Madelyn Kuhn Gentleman George
4 415 Hannah Schiegel Believe It Or Not
5 411 Sydney Sheffler Hard Rock Harley
6 335 Sara Hallowel LW Spider Monkey
266 Kasey Wares Handsome C
291 Kristin Spayde Poison Apple
396 Skyler Perry Happy Hour
397 Elliana Sanchez Jabez
410 Lexie Saint Anna
412 Julia Bowen Wolkensong
413 Jackie Black Katarina
416 Christa Hanlon Sophia

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 62/129



7/30/2019

Class #63 - Intermediate Children's / Adult Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 14

Place Entry #

411
409
417
415
396
397
266
291
293
335
410
412
413
416

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Sydney Sheffler
Maddy Diehl
Maria Hopkins
Hannah Schiegel
Skyler Perry
Elliana Sanchez
Kasey Wares
Kristin Spayde
Madelyn Kuhn
Sara Hallowel
Lexie Saint
Julia Bowen
Jackie Black

Christa Hanlon

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Hard Rock Harley

Sweet Georgia Buck

Red-Con-1

Believe It Or Not
Happy Hour
Jabez

Handsome C
Poison Apple
Gentleman George
LW Spider Monkey
Anna

Wolkensong
Katarina

Sophia

T.I.P. Number

63/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #64 - Intermediate Children's / Adult Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 14

Place Entry # Rider Name

1 410 Lexie Saint

2 293 Madelyn Kuhn

3 409 Maddy Diehl

4 411 Sydney Sheffler

5 396 Skyler Perry

6 416 Christa Hanlon
266 Kasey Wares
291 Kristin Spayde
335 Sara Hallowel
397 Elliana Sanchez
412 Julia Bowen
413 Jackie Black
415 Hannah Schiegel
417 Maria Hopkins

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Anna

Gentleman George
Sweet Georgia Buck
Hard Rock Harley
Happy Hour

Sophia

Handsome C

Poison Apple

LW Spider Monkey
Jabez

Wolkensong
Katarina

Believe It Or Not
Red-Con-1

64/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #65 - T.I.P. Thoroughbred Hopeful Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

331
414
301
369
278
297

a b 0N -

Rider Name
Sidney Strawser
Beth Buza

Molly Casey
Margaret Zelinski
Brooke Smith

Greta Schantz

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Military Legend
Cappella

What Day s It
Inspector Morse
Knight's Blade

L'Amour

T.I.P. Number
300018895
30000734
300019797
300018022
300011805
300024046
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #66 - T.I.P. Thoroughbred Hopeful Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 6

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 414 Beth Buza Cappella 30000734

2 301 Molly Casey What Day s It 300019797

3 369 Margaret Zelinski Inspector Morse 300018022

4 278 Brooke Smith Knight's Blade 300011805

5 297 Greta Schantz L'Amour 300024046

6 331 Sidney Strawser Military Legend 300018895

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 66/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #67 - T.I.P. Thoroughbred Hopeful Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

331
414
301
297
369
278

a b 0N -

Rider Name
Sidney Strawser
Beth Buza

Molly Casey
Greta Schantz
Margaret Zelinski
Brooke Smith

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Military Legend
Cappella

What Day s It
L'Amour
Inspector Morse
Knight's Blade

T.I.P. Number
300018895
30000734
300019797
300024046
300018022
300011805

67/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #68 - Schooling / Training Jumper 3'

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck

2 418 Eva Mason High Roller

3 420 Evelyn Reynolds Military Legend

4 333 Carly Brinich Unclaimed Freight
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #69 - Schooling / Training Jumper 3'

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck

2 418 Eva Mason High Roller

3 420 Evelyn Reynolds Military Legend

4 333 Carly Brinich Unclaimed Freight

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 69/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #70 - Schooling / Training Jumper 3'

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck

2 418 Eva Mason High Roller

3 420 Evelyn Reynolds Military Legend

4 333 Carly Brinich Unclaimed Freight

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 70/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #71 - Jumper Stake

Entry Count: 13

Place Entry #

293
415
331
418
329
368
291
342
369
372
393
410
420

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Madelyn Kuhn
Hannah Schiegel
Sidney Strawser
Eva Mason
Corinne Hause
Addison Edge
Kristin Spayde
Madeline Kottman
Margaret Zelinski
Tallulah ("LuLu") Blazer
Chelsy Schall
Lexie Saint

Evelyn Reynolds

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Gentleman George

Believe It Or Not
Military Legend
High Roller

A Friend In Me
Toronto

Poison Apple
Valor

Inspector Morse
Awesome Dame
Tazer

Anna

Military Legend

T.I.P. Number

300018895

300025640

300018022
300025590

71129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #72 - Put-Up or Shut-Up Progressive Jump-Off

Entry Count: 9

Place Entry # Rider Name
293 Madelyn Kuhn
318 Austin Saloum
329 Corinne Hause
333 Carly Brinich
368 Addison Edge
393 Chelsy Schall
410 Lexie Saint
415 Hannah Schiegel
418 Eva Mason

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Gentleman George

Red Queen

A Friend In Me

Unclaimed Freight

Toronto 300025640
Tazer

Anna

Believe It Or Not

High Roller

72/129



7/30/2019

Class #101 - Leadline

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

376
340
377
336
385
285

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Marisol Gonzalez
Elyse Feamster
Addie Grandstaff
Waverly Billman
Marshall Ray
April Simpson

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Sprinkles On Top
Maluca

Somethin' Spicy
Rambus Hippie Chick
Love Bug

Montego Bay

T.I.P. Number

300026026
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #102 - Mini Stirrup W/T Hunter

Entry Count: 5

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 356 Kendyl Stewart Spuds Mackenzie

2 341 Claire Feamster Maluca

3 370 Bri Myers Spirit

4 346 Kyla Lucas Centerstone's Mischief

5 305 Ty Larsen Serendipity
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #103 - Mini Stirrup W/T Equitation

Entry Count: 5

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 356 Kendyl Stewart Spuds Mackenzie

2 370 Bri Myers Spirit

3 341 Claire Feamster Maluca

4 346 Kyla Lucas Centerstone's Mischief

5 305 Ty Larsen Serendipity
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7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #104 - Poles Warmup - Saturday

Entry Count: 11
Place Entry # Rider Name

288 Charlotte Welling
305 Ty Larsen

308 Cheyanne Lemon
341 Claire Feamster
346 Kyla Lucas

353 Stephanie Martin
356 Kendyl Stewart
360 Isabella Berendt
366 Gabby Puleo
378 Lyla Seago

379 Mea Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Lady's Flight
Serendipity
Captain Marvin
Maluca
Centerstone's Mischief
Sour Patch Kid
Spuds Mackenzie
Panda Shamu
Selah

Tumbling Tumby

Aria

T.I.P. Number
300026019

300025414
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7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #105 - Poles Warmup - Sunday

Entry Count: 10

Place Entry #

288
305
346
353
356
360
365
373
378
379

Rider Name
Charlotte Welling
Ty Larsen

Kyla Lucas
Stephanie Martin
Kendyl Stewart
Isabella Berendt
Katie Holland
Evelyn Reynolds
Lyla Seago

Mea Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Lady's Flight
Serendipity
Centerstone's Mischief
Sour Patch Kid
Spuds Mackenzie
Panda Shamu

I Am Iron Man
Jiminy Cricket
Tumbling Tumby
Aria

T.I.P. Number
300026019

771129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #106 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

356
366
327
378
288
346
360
379

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Kendyl Stewart
Gabby Puleo
Harrison Craig
Lyla Seago
Charlotte Welling
Kyla Lucas
Isabella Berendt

Mea Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Spuds Mackenzie
Selah

Malooka

Tumbling Tumby
Lady's Flight
Centerstone's Mischief
Panda Shamu

Aria

T.I.P. Number

300026019

78/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #107 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

356
378
366
288
327
346
360
379

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Kendyl Stewart
Lyla Seago
Gabby Puleo
Charlotte Welling
Harrison Craig
Kyla Lucas
Isabella Berendt

Mea Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Spuds Mackenzie
Tumbling Tumby
Selah

Lady's Flight

Malooka
Centerstone's Mischief
Panda Shamu

Aria

T.I.P. Number

300026019

79/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #108 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under U/S

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

356
327
346
360
378
305
288
379

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Kendyl Stewart
Harrison Craig
Kyla Lucas
Isabella Berendt
Lyla Seago

Ty Larsen
Charlotte Welling

Mea Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Spuds Mackenzie

Malooka

Centerstone's Mischief

Panda Shamu

Tumbling Tumby

Serendipity

Lady's Flight 300026019
Aria

80/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #109 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 8

Place Entry # Rider Name

1 288 Charlotte Welling

2 305 Ty Larsen

3 356 Kendyl Stewart

4 346 Kyla Lucas

5 379 Mea Seago

6 327 Harrison Craig
360 Isabella Berendt
378 Lyla Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Lady's Flight 300026019
Serendipity

Spuds Mackenzie
Centerstone's Mischief
Aria

Malooka

Panda Shamu

Tumbling Tumby

81/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #110 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

356
327
360
305
378
379
288
346

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Kendyl Stewart
Harrison Craig
Isabella Berendt
Ty Larsen

Lyla Seago

Mea Seago
Charlotte Welling

Kyla Lucas

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Spuds Mackenzie
Malooka

Panda Shamu
Serendipity
Tumbling Tumby
Aria

Lady's Flight

Centerstone's Mischief

T.I.P. Number

300026019

82/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #111 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number

1 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid

2 319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793
308 Cheyanne Lemon Captain Marvin 300025414
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #112 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 4

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 367 Maresa Ahrens Kat Dun Zip
2 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid
319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793
308 Cheyanne Lemon Captain Marvin 300025414

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 84/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #113 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over U/S

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number

1 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid

2 319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793
365 Katie Holland | Am Iron Man

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 85/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #114 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793
2 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid

373 Evelyn Reynolds Jiminy Cricket

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 86/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #115 - Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 3

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number

1 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid

2 319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793
373 Evelyn Reynolds Jiminy Cricket

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 87/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #116 - W/T Poles Equitation O/F

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

360
225
276
341
317
305
366

o a A W N =

Rider Name
Isabella Berendt
Katelyn Scott
Elliot Harper
Claire Feamster
Kinley Amos

Ty Larsen
Gabby Puleo

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Panda Shamu
Prince Charming
Baltimore Fawkes
Maluca

Cooper
Serendipity

Selah

T.I.P. Number

88/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #117 - W/T Poles Equitation O/F

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

276
366
341
317
305
360
225

o a A W N =

Rider Name
Elliot Harper
Gabby Puleo
Claire Feamster
Kinley Amos

Ty Larsen
Isabella Berendt

Katelyn Scott

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Baltimore Fawkes

Selah

Maluca

Cooper

Serendipity

Panda Shamu

Prince Charming

89/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #118 - W/T Poles Equitation Flat

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

356
360
276
341
317
366
305
346

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Kendyl Stewart
Isabella Berendt
Elliot Harper
Claire Feamster
Kinley Amos
Gabby Puleo

Ty Larsen

Kyla Lucas

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Spuds Mackenzie
Panda Shamu
Baltimore Fawkes
Maluca

Cooper

Selah

Serendipity

Centerstone's Mischief

T.I.P. Number

90/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #119 - Crossrails Warmup - Saturday

Entry Count: 17
Place Entry #

268
276
290
295
296
303
308
318
319
341
353
359
371
373
380
381
390

Rider Name
Brandon Reynard
Elliot Harper
Taylor Cheeseman
JJ Link

Lily Appel

Alex Friesen
Cheyanne Lemon
Austin Saloum
Rebecca Hohlbein
Claire Feamster
Stephanie Martin
Lola Kuehl

Emmy Myers
Evelyn Reynolds
Tenalee Grandstaff
Quinn Chandra

Marissa Sugar

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

The Chairman
Baltimore Fawkes
Final Ending
Finding Rory

Girl Next Door

Finn

Captain Marvin
Red Queen

Silly Numbers
Maluca

Sour Patch Kid
Carefully Contained
Detail N Chrome
Jiminy Cricket
Somethin' Spicy
Somethin' Spicy
My Name is Sugar But Im Salty

T.I.P. Number
300026021

300026024

300025414

300025793

91/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #120 - Crossrails Warmup - Sunday

Entry Count: 14
Place Entry #

268
276
280
288
290
295
303
304
319
325
338
353
359
370

Rider Name
Brandon Reynard
Elliot Harper
Payton Wharton
Charlotte Welling
Taylor Cheeseman
JJ Link

Alex Friesen

Faith Larsen
Rebecca Hohlbein
Heather Van Dyne
Samantha Billman
Stephanie Martin
Lola Kuehl

Bri Myers

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

The Chairman
Baltimore Fawkes
Duke of Earl

Lady's Flight

Final Ending
Finding Rory

Finn

Serendipity

Silly Numbers
National Giant
Chick Out My Freckles
Sour Patch Kid
Carefully Contained
Spirit

T.I.P. Number
300026021

300026018
300026019
300026024

300025793
300025715

92/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #121 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 12

Place Entry# Rider Name

1 295 JJ Link

2 304 Faith Larsen

3 276 Elliot Harper

4 381 Quinn Chandra

5 390 Marissa Sugar

6 359 Lola Kuehl
318 Austin Saloum
341 Claire Feamster
371 Emmy Myers
372 Tallulah ("LuLu") Blazer
380 Tenalee Grandstaff
387 Tia Lynn

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Finding Rory
Serendipity
Baltimore Fawkes
Somethin' Spicy
My Name is Sugar But Im Salty
Carefully Contained
Red Queen

Maluca

Detail N Chrome
Awesome Dame
Somethin' Spicy

Amigos Last Dance

T.I.P. Number

300025590

93/129



7/30/2019

Class #122 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 12
Place Entry #

295
276
304
359
371
380
318
341
372
381
387
390

o a A W N -

Rider Name

JJ Link

Elliot Harper

Faith Larsen

Lola Kuehl

Emmy Myers
Tenalee Grandstaff
Austin Saloum
Claire Feamster
Tallulah ("LuLu") Blazer
Quinn Chandra

Tia Lynn

Marissa Sugar

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Finding Rory
Baltimore Fawkes
Serendipity
Carefully Contained
Detail N Chrome
Somethin' Spicy
Red Queen

Maluca

Awesome Dame
Somethin' Spicy
Amigos Last Dance

My Name is Sugar But Im Salty

T.I.P. Number

300025590

94/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #123 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under U/S

Entry Count: 11
Place Entry #

304
295
276
370
338
378
318
359
379
381
419

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Faith Larsen
JJ Link

Elliot Harper
Bri Myers
Samantha Billman
Lyla Seago
Austin Saloum
Lola Kuehl
Mea Seago
Quinn Chandra

Tenalee Grandstaff

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Serendipity

Finding Rory
Baltimore Fawkes
Spirit

Chick Out My Freckles
Tumbling Tumby
Red Queen
Carefully Contained
Aria

Somethin' Spicy
Sprinkles On Top

T.I.P. Number

95/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #124 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 10
Place Entry #

295
304
276
359
338
419
370
378
379
381

o a A W N -

Rider Name

JJ Link

Faith Larsen

Elliot Harper

Lola Kuehl
Samantha Billman
Tenalee Grandstaff
Bri Myers

Lyla Seago

Mea Seago

Quinn Chandra

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Finding Rory
Serendipity
Baltimore Fawkes
Carefully Contained
Chick Out My Freckles
Sprinkles On Top
Spirit

Tumbling Tumby
Aria

Somethin' Spicy

T.I.P. Number

96/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #125 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under O/F

Entry Count: 9

Place Entry # Rider Name
1 295 JJ Link
2 276 Elliot Harper
3 338 Samantha Billman
4 359 Lola Kuehl
5 419 Tenalee Grandstaff
6 381 Quinn Chandra
304 Faith Larsen
370 Bri Myers
378 Lyla Seago

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Finding Rory

Baltimore Fawkes

Chick Out My Freckles

Carefully Contained

Sprinkles On Top

Somethin' Spicy

Serendipity

Spirit

Tumbling Tumby

97/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #126 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

353
268
367
303
349
319
308
373

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Stephanie Martin
Brandon Reynard
Maresa Ahrens
Alex Friesen
Ashley Miller
Rebecca Hohlbein
Cheyanne Lemon

Evelyn Reynolds

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Sour Patch Kid
The Chairman
Kat Dun Zip
Finn

Cafe Noir

Silly Numbers
Captain Marvin

Jiminy Cricket

T.I.P. Number

300026021

300015280

300025793
300025414

98/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #127 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 7

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number

1 319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793

2 303 Alex Friesen Finn

3 268 Brandon Reynard The Chairman 300026021

4 367 Maresa Ahrens Kat Dun Zip

5 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid

6 349 Ashley Miller Cafe Noir 300015280
308 Cheyanne Lemon Captain Marvin 300025414
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7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #128 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over U/S

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

296
349
268
406
353
303
319

o a A W N -

Rider Name

Lily Appel

Ashley Miller
Brandon Reynard
Alexandria Pontius
Stephanie Martin
Alex Friesen

Rebecca Hohlbein

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Girl Next Door
Cafe Noir

The Chairman
Yankees End
Sour Patch Kid
Finn

Silly Numbers

T.I.P. Number

300015280
300026021

300025793
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7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #129 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

268
303
353
349
319
296
406

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Brandon Reynard
Alex Friesen
Stephanie Martin
Ashley Miller
Rebecca Hohlbein
Lily Appel

Alexandria Pontius

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
The Chairman
Finn

Sour Patch Kid
Cafe Noir

Silly Numbers
Girl Next Door
Yankees End

T.I.P. Number
300026021

300015280
300025793

101/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #130 - Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over O/F

Entry Count: 7
Place Entry #

296
268
319
353
349
406
303

o a A W N -

Rider Name

Lily Appel
Brandon Reynard
Rebecca Hohlbein
Stephanie Martin
Ashley Miller
Alexandria Pontius

Alex Friesen

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Girl Next Door
The Chairman
Silly Numbers
Sour Patch Kid
Cafe Noir
Yankees End

Finn

T.I.P. Number

300026021
300025793

300015280

102/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #131 - Crossrails Equitation O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

304
296
289
295
268
288
225
387

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Faith Larsen

Lily Appel

Allison Osborn
JJ Link

Brandon Reynard
Charlotte Welling
Katelyn Scott

Tia Lynn

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Serendipity

Girl Next Door

My Magic's Just An lllusion
Finding Rory

The Chairman

Lady's Flight

Prince Charming

Amigos Last Dance

T.I.P. Number

300026021
300026019
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #132 - Crossrails Equitation O/F

Entry Count: 8

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 304 Faith Larsen Serendipity
2 296 Lily Appel Girl Next Door
3 288 Charlotte Welling Lady's Flight 300026019
4 268 Brandon Reynard The Chairman 300026021
5 289 Allison Osborn My Magic's Just An lllusion
6 295 JJ Link Finding Rory
225 Katelyn Scott Prince Charming
387 Tia Lynn Amigos Last Dance

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 104/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #133 - Crossrails Equitation Flat

Entry Count: 9

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 304 Faith Larsen Serendipity
2 289 Allison Osborn My Magic's Just An lllusion
3 296 Lily Appel Girl Next Door
4 268 Brandon Reynard The Chairman 300026021
5 387 Tia Lynn Amigos Last Dance
6 295 JJ Link Finding Rory
225 Katelyn Scott Prince Charming
288 Charlotte Welling Lady's Flight 300026019
390 Marissa Sugar My Name is Sugar But Im Salty

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 105/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #134 - T.1.P. Thoroughbred Crossrails O/F

Entry Count: 6

Place Entry #

290
288
325
319
349
280

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Taylor Cheeseman
Charlotte Welling
Heather Van Dyne
Rebecca Hohlbein
Ashley Miller
Payton Wharton

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Final Ending
Lady's Flight
National Giant
Silly Numbers
Cafe Noir
Duke of Earl

T.I.P. Number
300026024
300026019
300025715
300025793
300015280
300026018
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7/30/2019

Class #135 - T.I.P. Thoroughbred Crossrails O/F

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

288
290
349
280
325
319

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Charlotte Welling
Taylor Cheeseman
Ashley Miller
Payton Wharton
Heather Van Dyne

Rebecca Hohlbein

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Lady's Flight
Final Ending
Cafe Noir
Duke of Earl
National Giant

Silly Numbers

T.I.P. Number
300026019
300026024
300015280
300026018
300025715
300025793

107/129



7/30/2019

Class #136 - T.I.P. Thoroughbred Crossrails U/S

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

290
280
349
325
288
319

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Taylor Cheeseman
Payton Wharton
Ashley Miller
Heather Van Dyne
Charlotte Welling

Rebecca Hohlbein

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Final Ending
Duke of Earl
Cafe Noir
National Giant
Lady's Flight
Silly Numbers

T.I.P. Number
300026024
300026018
300015280
300025715
300026019
300025793

108/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #137 - 18" Warmup - Saturday

Entry Count: 12

Place Entry # Rider Name
8 Kayla Miller
280 Payton Wharton
292 Kara Corpman
306 Meg McTiver
318 Austin Saloum
357 Isabeli Oliveira
359 Lola Kuehl
371 Emmy Myers
382 Cailee Hatherly
383 Aubrie Gump
384 Kimberly Markram
391 Kora Derwent

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Swiss Miss
Duke of Earl 300026018
Hot Tin Roof 300020542
Frosty Snapper PF

Red Queen

Furthest Star

Carefully Contained

Detail N Chrome

Somethin' Spicy

Aria

Destined To Fly

Cisco's Chrome

T.I.P. Number

109/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #138 - 18" Warmup - Sunday

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

289
296
306
359
382
383

Rider Name
Allison Osborn
Lily Appel

Meg McTiver
Lola Kuehl
Cailee Hatherly
Aubrie Gump

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
My Magic's Just An lllusion

Girl Next Door

Frosty Snapper PF

Carefully Contained

Somethin' Spicy

Aria

110/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #139 - Baby Hunter 18" O/F

Entry Count: 8

Place Entry #

292
359
8

367
391
318
280
384

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Kara Corpman
Lola Kuehl
Kayla Miller
Maresa Ahrens
Kora Derwent
Austin Saloum
Payton Wharton

Kimberly Markram

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Hot Tin Roof
Carefully Contained
Swiss Miss

Kat Dun Zip
Cisco's Chrome
Red Queen

Duke of Earl
Destined To Fly

T.I.P. Number
300020542

300026018

111/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #140 - Baby Hunter 18" O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

359
280
8

391
318
367
292
384

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Lola Kuehl
Payton Wharton
Kayla Miller
Kora Derwent
Austin Saloum
Maresa Ahrens
Kara Corpman

Kimberly Markram

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name
Carefully Contained
Duke of Earl

Swiss Miss

Cisco's Chrome
Red Queen

Kat Dun Zip

Hot Tin Roof
Destined To Fly

T.I.P. Number

300026018

300020542

112/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #141 - Baby Hunter 18" U/S

Entry Count: 7

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 8 Kayla Miller Swiss Miss
2 280 Payton Wharton Duke of Earl 300026018
3 391 Kora Derwent Cisco's Chrome
4 367 Maresa Ahrens Kat Dun Zip
5 359 Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained
6 318 Austin Saloum Red Queen
292 Kara Corpman Hot Tin Roof 300020542

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 113/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #142 - Equitation 18" O/F

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 359 Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained
2 421 Erin Beaver

Destined To Fly

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 114/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #143 - Equitation 18" O/F

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 359 Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained
2 421 Erin Beaver

Destined To Fly

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 115/129



7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #144 - Equitation 18" U/S

Entry Count: 2

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 421 Erin Beaver Destined To Fly
2 359 Lola Kuehl

Carefully Contained

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults 116/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #145 - Future Hunter 18" O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

357
306
296
359
8

289
371
382

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Isabeli Oliveira
Meg McTiver
Lily Appel

Lola Kuehl
Kayla Miller
Allison Osborn
Emmy Myers
Cailee Hatherly

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Furthest Star

Frosty Snapper PF

Girl Next Door

Carefully Contained

Swiss Miss

My Magic's Just An lllusion
Detail N Chrome
Somethin' Spicy

T.I.P. Number

117/129



7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #146 - Future Hunter 18" O/F

Entry Count: 8
Place Entry #

289
306
357
382
296
359
8

371

o a A W N -

Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Allison Osborn My Magic's Just An lllusion

Meg McTiver Frosty Snapper PF

Isabeli Oliveira Furthest Star

Cailee Hatherly Somethin' Spicy

Lily Appel Girl Next Door

Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained

Kayla Miller Swiss Miss

Emmy Myers Detail N Chrome

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults
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7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #147 - Future Hunter 18” U/S

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

296
306
289
359
383
382

o a A W N -

Rider Name
Lily Appel

Meg McTiver
Allison Osborn
Lola Kuehl
Aubrie Gump
Cailee Hatherly

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Horse Name

Girl Next Door

Frosty Snapper PF

My Magic's Just An lllusion
Carefully Contained

Aria

Somethin' Spicy

T.I.P. Number
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #148 - Future Hunter 18" O/F

Entry Count: 6

Place Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
1 306 Meg McTiver Frosty Snapper PF

2 296 Lily Appel Girl Next Door

3 382 Cailee Hatherly Somethin' Spicy

4 359 Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained

5 289 Allison Osborn My Magic's Just An lllusion

6 383 Aubrie Gump Aria
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7/30/2019

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Class #149 - Future Hunter 18" O/F

Entry Count: 6
Place Entry #

289
296
306
359
383
382

o a A W N -

Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
Allison Osborn My Magic's Just An lllusion

Lily Appel Girl Next Door

Meg McTiver Frosty Snapper PF

Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained

Aubrie Gump Aria

Cailee Hatherly Somethin' Spicy

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults
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7/30/2019

Division Results
11 & under Equitation 2'

Entry Count: 4
Entry # Rider Name

CHAMPION 342
RESERVE 283

Madeline Kottman

Malee Armstrong

12-14 Equitation 2'6"

Entry Count: 2
Entry # Rider Name

CHAMPION 330
RESERVE 331

Corinne Hause

Sidney Strawser

15-Adult Equitation 3'

Entry Count: 0
Entry # Rider Name

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Baby Green Hunter 2'6"

Entry Count: 4
Entry # Rider Name

CHAMPION 315
RESERVE 297

Michelle Hannan

Greta Schantz

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
Valor

Every Bodies Pal

Horse Name
Cruella de Vil
Military Legend

Horse Name

Horse Name
Nosey Parker

L'Amour

T.I.P. Number

T.I.P. Number
300025158
300018895

T.I.P. Number

T.I.P. Number
300022580
300024046
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7/30/2019

Baby Hunter 18"

Entry Count: 8

T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
CHAMPION 359 Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained
RESERVE 8 Kayla Miller Swiss Miss
Beginner Hunter 2'
Entry Count: 12

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
CHAMPION 342 Madeline Kottman Valor
RESERVE 339 Olivia Rader Ace

Beginner Jumper 2'

Entry Count: 21

Entry# Rider Name
CHAMPION 342 Madeline Kottman
RESERVE 279 Alexis Bailey

Horse Name

Valor

My Magic's Just An lllusion

Children's Pony Hunter 2'(S&M); 2'6"(L)

Entry Count: 3

Entry #
CHAMPION 294
RESERVE

Children's/Adult Hunter 3'

Entry Count: 0

Entry #
CHAMPION
RESERVE

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Rider Name
Madelyn Kuhn

Rider Name

Horse Name

Brown Bear

Horse Name

T.I.P. Number

T.I.P. Number

T.I.P. Number

T.I.P. Number

T.I.P. Number
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Crossrails Equitation
Entry Count: 8

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 304 Faith Larsen Serendipity
RESERVE 296 Lily Appel Girl Next Door

Equitation 18"

Entry Count: 2

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 359 Lola Kuehl Carefully Contained
RESERVE 421 Erin Beaver Destined To Fly

Future Hunter 18"

Entry Count: 8

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 306 Meg McTiver Frosty Snapper PF
RESERVE 296 Lily Appel Girl Next Door

Hopeful Jumper 2'3"

Entry Count: 16

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck
RESERVE 181 Macayla Krantz Mario Cart

Intermediate Adult / Child Equitation 2'6"

Entry Count: 6

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 286 Emilie Smith Double Play
RESERVE 287 Rylee Lent Sum Superstar 300019095
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Intermediate Adult / Child Hunter 2'6"

Entry Count: 5

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 320 Carys Wasil Eye Spy 300024886
RESERVE 286 Emilie Smith Double Play

Intermediate Children's / Adult Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 14

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck
RESERVE 411 Sydney Sheffler Hard Rock Harley

Limit Rider Equitation 2'

Entry Count: 5

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 277 Tyler Worthington Turn The Page 300026020
RESERVE 302 Bug Ellessar Petros Believe It Or Not

Limit Rider Hunter 2’

Entry Count: 5

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 300 Emily Stanfield My Favorite Deputy 300002089
RESERVE 281 Sophie Cordle There's an App for That

Low Hunter 3'
Entry Count: 3

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 316 Michelle Hannan Gemini 300006500
RESERVE 284 MaKalyn Williams Rikki Tikki Tavi
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series
Mini Stirrup W/T

Entry Count: 5

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 356 Kendyl Stewart Spuds Mackenzie
RESERVE 341 Claire Feamster Maluca

NEST Open Equitation 2'

Entry Count: 10

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 361 Amanda Blust Knee High Chrome 300025976
RESERVE 354 Carra Frea The Chairman

Schooling / Training Jumper 3'

Entry Count: 4

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 409 Maddy Diehl Sweet Georgia Buck
RESERVE 418 Eva Mason High Roller

Short Stirrup Equitation 2'

Entry Count: 4

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal
RESERVE 339 Olivia Rader Ace

Short Stirrup Hunter 2'

Entry Count: 3

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 283 Malee Armstrong Every Bodies Pal
RESERVE 342 Madeline Kottman Valor
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7/30/2019

Special Hunter 2'6"

Entry Count: 7

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Entry #

351
389

T.I.P. Results

Rider Name
Jessica Anderson

Liberty Pennington

- Happily Ever After Show Series

Horse Name
R&R

Romantic Lass

T.I.P. Low Thoroughbred Hunter 3'

Entry Count: 2

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Entry #

316
322

Rider Name
Michelle Hannan

Kaitlin Young

Horse Name
Gemini

Unclaimed Freight

T.1.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter 2'6"

Entry Count: 11

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Entry #

320
351

Rider Name
Carys Wasil

Jessica Anderson

T.I.P. Thoroughbred Crossrails

Entry Count: 6

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Entry #
290
288

Rider Name

Taylor Cheeseman

Charlotte Welling

Horse Name
Eye Spy
R&R

Horse Name
Final Ending
Lady's Flight

T.1.P. Thoroughbred Hopeful Jumper 2'6"

Entry Count: 6

CHAMPION
RESERVE

https://equinelive.com/Office/Reports/TipResults

Entry #
414
331

Rider Name
Beth Buza

Sidney Strawser

Horse Name
Cappella
Military Legend

T.I.P. Number
300008125

T.I.P. Number
300006500
300022306

T.I.P. Number
300024886
300008125

T.I.P. Number
300026024
300026019

T.I.P. Number
30000734
300018895
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under

Entry Count: 12

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 295 JJ Link Finding Rory
RESERVE 304 Faith Larsen Serendipity

Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over

Entry Count: 8

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 268 Brandon Reynard The Chairman 300026021
RESERVE 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid

Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under

Entry Count: 8

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 356 Kendyl Stewart Spuds Mackenzie
RESERVE 327 Harrison Craig Malooka

Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over

Entry Count: 3

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 353 Stephanie Martin Sour Patch Kid
RESERVE 319 Rebecca Hohlbein Silly Numbers 300025793

Very Green Hunter 2'3"

Entry Count: 9

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 388 Donald Maynard A Heart Like Mine
RESERVE 181 Macayla Krantz Mario Cart
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7/30/2019 T.I.P. Results - Happily Ever After Show Series

Very Low Non-Pro Hunter 2'

Entry Count: 11
Entry # Rider Name

Horse Name T.I.P. Number
CHAMPION 285 April Simpson Montego Bay 300026026
RESERVE 309 Adreiana Dassylva Sophia
WI/T Poles Equitation
Entry Count: 7

Entry # Rider Name Horse Name T.I.P. Number

CHAMPION 276 Elliot Harper Baltimore Fawkes
RESERVE 360 Isabella Berendt Panda Shamu
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